

Pine Hill Partnership, Inc. Office of the Corporate Secretary 3424 Quarterline Road Center Rutland, VT 05736

www.pinehillpartnership.org

Membership Application

	NAME:			NUMBER of FAMILY MEMBERS?				
ADD	RESS:							
CITY	/:				STATE:		ZIP:	
PHO	DNE:		EMA	IL ADDR!	ESS:		ibly - Has Your eMail Changed ? YES NO	
	idual Membership L				5			
	LEVEL - \$25 dues - Goe ncludes a 2022 Member				•		eason.	
	zer LEVEL - \$50 dues - ncludes Membership sti							
	otton T-shirt size (circle Additional shirts availabl			М	L	XL	XXL (Please add \$3 ea. for this size)	
Ir		icker and O)ne uniqu	ue Pine			onstruction and trail-building equipment. Shirt in 100% cotton PLUS one	
W	otton T-shirt size (circle /icking T-shirt size (circ Additional shirts availabl	le one)	S	M M	L L			
	L CAPS: \$20 - Pigment-			uthority	, emboide	red with	our logo.	
S	ee <u>www.pinehillpartners</u>	hip.org/me	mbershi	p for mo	ore informa	tion on t-	shirts, hats, and memberships.	
TrailBlaze	r and RockStar members	ships will in	nclude on	ie free ra	ace entry fe	e for the	Summer Sunset or Droopy Pedal races this ye	
Your member		ark, the Car	rriage Tra	ail, and t			n. Pine Hill Partnership currently maintains t We are a volunteer organization dedicated to	
in three adjace envisioning, bu	uilding, maintaining, and eserve these trail syster				d, multi-us	se, comm	nunity trail network. We believe that it is impo ive long term access to healthy outdoor activi	
in three adjace envisioning, bu to build and pr and adventure RETURN TO:	vilding, maintaining, and eserve these trail system s. Pine Hill Partnership, 3424 Quarterline Rd. Center Rutland, VT 05 pinehillpartnership@	, Inc. 736 gmail.con	the resid	lents of t Che	d, multi-us the Rutlan ecks made	se, comm d area ha payable	to: <u>Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.</u>	
in three adjace envisioning, bu to build and pr and adventure RETURN TO: Please return	Pine Hill Partnership, 3424 Quarterline Rd. Center Rutland, VT 05	, Inc. 7736 9gmail.con e receipt po	the resid n ortion wil	lents of t Che Il be retu	d, multi-us the Rutlan ecks made urned to yo	se, comm d area ha payable u by mail	to: <u>Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.</u>	
in three adjace envisioning, bu to build and pr and adventure RETURN TO: Please return Pine Hill Part	uilding, maintaining, and eserve these trail system s. Pine Hill Partnership, 3424 Quarterline Rd. Center Rutland, VT 05 pinehillpartnership@ the whole page to us. Th	, Inc. 7736 9gmail.con e receipt po	the resid n ortion wil	lents of t Che Il be retu	d, multi-us the Rutlan ecks made urned to yo	se, comm d area ha payable u by mail	to: <u>Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.</u>	
in three adjace envisioning, bu to build and pr and adventure RETURN TO: Please return Pine Hill Part Membership	uilding, maintaining, and eserve these trail system s. Pine Hill Partnership, 3424 Quarterline Rd. Center Rutland, VT 05 pinehillpartnership@ the whole page to us. Th nership, Inc.	, Inc. 7736 9gmail.con e receipt po	the resid n ortion wil	lents of t Che Il be retu	d, multi-us the Rutlan ecks made urned to yo	se, comm d area ha payable u by mail	to: Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.	

have not received any items or services of value in exchange for your membership dues.